
Adams County Cultural Council 
2021 Calendar* 

 
o Final Grant Reports Due – Friday, February 12, 4:00 PM (For funds received Oct. 2019) 

 

o Multi-County SCFD Grants Due - Tuesday, March 2, 4:00 PM 
 

o Cultural Council Meeting, 2021 Kick-off, Thursday, March 18, 5:00 PM 
 

o Adams County SCFD Grants Due – Friday, March 19, 4:00 PM 
 

o ACCC receives grants to review – Monday, March 29-ish, official date TBD 
 

o Cultural Council Meeting, Process Review, Thursday, April 1, 5:00 PM 
 

o ACCC Study Session #1: Thursday, April 15, 5:00 PM 
 

o SCFD Board Approves Tier III Distribution Budget – Thursday, April 22 
 

o ACCC Study Session #2: Thursday, April 22, 5:00 PM 
 

o ACCC Study Session #3: Thursday, April 29, 5:00 PM 
 

o ACCC Study Session #4: Thursday, May 6, 5:00 PM 
 

o ACCC Study Session #5: Thursday, May 13, 5:00 PM – if needed 
 

o Ratings due, Monday, May 24, EOD 
 

o Cultural Council Meeting, Funding Proposal, Thursday, June 10, 5:00 PM 
 

o Study Session with Adams Board of County Commissioners, Tuesday, July 6 – tentative  
 

o Public Hearing with Adams Board of County Commissioners, Tuesday, July 27 - tentative  
 

o Funding plans due to SCFD, Friday, August 13 

 

o Cultural Council Retreat: Thursday, September 9, 5:00 PM 
 

o SCFD Board Meeting to approve Tier III funding, presentation by Cultural Council 
member – Thursday, September 23, 1:00 pm 

 
o Cultural Council Meeting, Final 2021 meeting, Thursday October 7, 5:00 pm 

 

o Tier III Celebration Event, Thursday, October 14, 5:30 PM, Location TBD, tentative event 
 

o 2022 Guidelines, Calendar and Rubric due to SCFD, Friday, October 16 
 

*All dates, times and locations are subject to change. Please visit https://www.adcogov.org/adams-
county-cultural-council for more information.  
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